Monday, January 3, 2011
10:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
Tuesday, January 4, 2011

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:45 PM

Wednesday, January §, 2011

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM
Thursday, January 6, 2011

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Friday, January 7, 2011
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE
January 2011

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Breakfast meeting with Acting Director Walsh
and Governor Tarullo at the FRB

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Senator Susan Collins (R-ME)

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with James Gorman and Ruth Porat,
Morgan Stanley

Fox Business News Interview with

Neil Cavuto, Newseum, 555 Pennsylvania Avenue
Meeting with Director Curry

Telephone Call with John Kanas, Bank United
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Breakfast with Senator Corker (R-TN), Senate Dining Room
Briefing w/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff




4:30 PM

Sunday, January 9, 2011
5:50 PM

Monday, January 10, 2011
4:30 PM-6:30 PM
6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Tuesday, January 11, 2011
ALLDAY

Wednesday, January 12, 2011
8:15 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Thursday, January 13, 2011
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
Friday, January 14,2011
9:30 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

Telephone Call from Secretary Sebelius

Travel to Zurich

GHOS Meeting, BIS, Basel

Dinner with GHOS Principals, BIS

Travel back to DC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Telephone Call with Rodgin Cohen, Sullivan and Cromwell
Lunch with CFTC Chairman Gary Gensler

Meeting with the Black Economic Council, the Latino
Business Chamber of Commerce of Greater LA and the
National Asian American Coalition

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

CNBC Interview at VASQ

Meeting w/staff

Interview with The Economist

Briefing w/staff

Interview with New York Times

FDIC Small Business Forum: Overcoming Obstacles
to Small Business Lending, VASQ

Briefing w/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch with Director Curry
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1:00 PM

Monday, January 17

Tuesday, January 18

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

Wednesday, January 19

8:10 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

Thursday, January 20, 2011

All Day

4:00 PM

Friday, January 21, 2011

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

Monday, January 24, 2011

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/staff

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Meeting w/staff

Interview with Bloomberg TV

FSOC Meeting, Treasury

FDIC Board Meeting

Speech at the Mortgage Servicing Summit, JW Marriott
1333 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Fox Business News Interview

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Luncheon for His Excellency Hu Jintao, President of the
People’s Republic of China, Ben Franklin Room
Department of State

Briefing w/staff

Advisory Committee on Community Banking Reception,
Hay Adams Hotel, 800 16" Street, NW

Advisory Committee on Community Banking Meeting

Meeting with Deven Sharma and Jay Dhru, Standard and Poors

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

Meeting with Director Bowman, OTS
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
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12:00 PM Lunch with Acting Director Walsh, OCC

1:45 PM Telephone Call with Phil Angelides. FCIC
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, January 25, 2011
11:00 AM Meeting with Secretary Geithner, Treasury
3:30PM ‘ Meeting with Gene Ludwig and Alan Blinder, Promontory
Wednesday, January 26, 2011
9:00 AM Briefing w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Briefing w/staff
Thursday, January 27, 2011
8:30 AM Meeting with Governor Tarullo, FRB
1:00 PM Telephone Call from Professor Elizabeth Warren
1:30 PM Telephone Interview with Slate
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Friday, January 28, 2011
10:00 AM Telephone Interview with 60 Minutes
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Travel to Topeka, Kansas
6:30 PM Remarks for “Distinguished Kansan of the Year Award”

Native Sons and Daughters of Kansas
Manor Conference Center, Kansas Expocentre

Monday, January 31, 2011
4:00 PM Conference Call w/staff




Tuesday, February 1, 2011
11:15 AM

1:00 PM

3:30PM
4:30 PM

Wednesday, February 2, 2011
9:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Thursday, February 3, 2011
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:.00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Friday, February 4, 2011
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE
February 2011

Remarks at the Harvard Joint Center for Housing Studies Policy
Board Meeting, Four Seasons Hotel,

2800 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Lunch Speaker at Treasury Borrowing Advisory Committee
(TBAC), The Hay Adams Hotel,

16" and H Streets, NW

Telephone Call with Sir Callum McCarthy

Financial Services Roundtable CEO Meeting
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Brent Harris, Chairman, PIMCO Funds,
Peter Lefkin, Senior Vice President, Daniel Crowley,
Partner, and Libby Cantrill, Vice President

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Senator Jack Reed (D-RI)
Hart Senate Office Building

Meeting w/staff

Breakfast Meeting with Acting Director Walsh and Governor Tarullo
Meeting with Director Curry

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

OCC Briefing

Meeting with Cam Fine, ICBA

Briefing w/staff

Telephone Interview with Associated Press

Breakfast Meeting with the Federal Advisory Council
of the Federal Reserve Board, Four Seasons Hotel,
2800 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Meeting w/staff




11:30 PM

Monday, February 7, 2011

8:30 AM

1:00 PM

Tuesday, February 8, 2011

ALL DAY

12:45 PM

2:30PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, February 9, 2011

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Thursday, February 10, 2011

9:.00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:.00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, February 11, 2011

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board Meeting

Travel to Raleigh, North Carolina

Working Luncheon with North Carolina Bankers at
Marbles Kids Museum

Duke, Fuqua School of Business Roundtable Discussion with
Faculty and Graduate Students, Fuqua School of Business,
Duke University

Duke Distinguished Speakers Series, Geneen Auditorium,
Faqua School of Business, Duke University

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Professor Elizabeth Warren

Meeting with Chairman Shelley Capito (R-WV),
Rayburn House Office Building

GAO Audit Briefing Update

Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Telephone Interview with New York Times
Editorial Board

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Briefing w/staff

Meeting with Representative Patrick McHenry
(R-NC), Cannon House Office Building

Briefing w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff




Monday, February 14, 2011

8:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

9:.00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, February 16, 2011

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, February 17, 2011

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, February 18, 2011

8:30 AM

Breakfast Meeting with Chairman Spencer Bachus (R-AL)
and Larry Lavender, Rayburn House Office Building

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Michael Oxley and George Ramonas

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with British House of Commons’ Treasury Committee
Lunch with Director Curry

Meeting w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Telephone Call with Senator Jeff Merkley (D-OR)

Meeting w/staff
Interview with New York Times

Meeting with Debbie Matz, Chairman, National Credit
Union Administration

Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Governor Tarullo
Meeting w/staff
Meeting with Robert Johnson

Meeting with Frank Keating, ABA and group of bankers

Meeting w/staff

Senate Banking Committee Hearing on Oversight of Dodd-Frank
Implementation, Room 538, Dirksen Senate Office Building

Telephone Call with Charlie Scharf, JPMC
Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

Meeting with Acting Director Ed DeMarco, FHFA,
1700 G Street, NW

Meeting with Acting Director Walsh and Governor Tarullo,




Federal Reserve Board, 20" Street and Constitution Avenue, NW

11:30 AM Telephone Call with Stefan Walter, BCBS

12:00 PM Lunch with Acting Director John Bowman, OTS
2:00 PM Briefing w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, February 22, 2011

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Briefing w/staff

4:00 PM Briefing w/staff

Wednesday, February 23, 2011

8:15 AM Briefing w/staff

10:00 AM QBP Press Conference

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Lunch with SEC Commissioner Kathy Casey

1:00 PM Briefing w/staff

4:00 PM Telephone Call with Larry Fink, BlackRock

5:30 PM Meeting with Secretary Geithner, Treasury
Thursday, February 24, 2011

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:34 PM Travel to Chattanooga, TN

7:00 PM Keynote Speech to the Chattanooga Women’s Leadership

Institute

Friday, February 25, 2011

10:00 AM Return to Washington, DC

12:30 PM Lunch with Professor Elizabeth Warren
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff




4:00 PM

Monday, February 28, 2011
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Briefing w/staff

Reuters Summit, 1333 H Street, NW
Meeting w/staff

Photo Shoot with Financial Times
Lunch with Acting Director Walsh
Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Briefing w/staff

Briefing w/staff




Tuesday, March 1, 2011
11:00 AM

3:30PM
12:00 PM-5:30 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 2, 2011
8:45 AM-4:15 PM

Thursday, March 3, 2011
All Day
8:50 AM
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

Friday, March 4, 2011
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Monday, March 7, 2011
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

Tuesday, March 8, 2011
8:00 AM

CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE

March 2011

Briefing w/staff
Telephone Call with Sir Callum McCarthy
Advisory Committee for Economic Inclusion Meeting

Advisory Committee for Economic Inclusion
Reception, Executive Dining Room

Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion Meeting

Travel to New York
Telephone Call with Rodgin Cohen, Sullivan & Cromwell LLP
Interview with Fox News, 1211 Avenue of the Americas

Meeting at Perella Weinberg with Fixed Income Asset Managers
767 Fifth Avenue

Interview with Larry Kudlow, CNBC Kudlow Report

Meeting with Peter Weinberg
Interview with 60 Minutes, 11™ Avenue at 555 West 57

Interview with Neil Cavuto, Fox News

Briefing w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Interview with Financial Times

Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Breakfast with FRB Governor Kevin Warsh
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9:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:45 PM

3:30PM

Wednesday, March 9, 2011
9:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
Thursday, March 10, 2011
§:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM
Friday, March 11, 2011

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

FDIC/GAO Exit Conference
Briefing w/staff

Lunch with Lord Adair Turner, Chairman,
Financial Services Authority

Briefing w/staff

Meeting with Professor Elizabeth Warren
Briefing w/staff

Lunch with Director Curry

Telephone Interview with New York Times
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Telephone Call with Holly Petraecus, CFPB
Implementation Team

FDIC Symposium on Farmland Values, VASQ
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Dr. Joseph Mason, Finance Professor
LSU

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with PMI Companies

Christopher Nard, Chairman, President & CEO
Republic Mortgage Insurance Corporation and President
and COO, Old Republic International Corporation

Patrick Sinks, President and COO, Mortgage Guaranty
Insurance Corporation

Suzanne Hutchinson, Executive Vice President, Mortgage
Insurance Companies of America

Nancy Granese, Senior Governmental Affairs Advisor,
Hogan Lovells US LLP

Meeting with Senior Advisor to the President
Valerie Jarrett, White House

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
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10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
2:30PM
4:00 PM

Monday, March 14, 2011
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 15, 2011
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 16, 2011
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Rodgin Cohen, Sullivan & Cromwell

Meeting w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Don Kohn

Meeting with Texas Bankers Association
Telephone Call with Chris Flowers
Meeting with SIGTARP Representatives

Meeting with Bob Gnaizda, Jorge Corralejo,
Faith Bautista and Len Canty

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interview with Lou Dobbs Tonight, Fox Business Channel

Breakfast with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

FDIC Board Meeting

Lunch with Director John Bowman

Telephone Interview with Michael Hirsh, National Journal

Meeting w/staff
Breakfast with Holly Petraecus, CFPB Implementation Team

Speech at the ABA Government Relations Summit
Renaissance Washington Hotel
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11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM Lunch with Governor Dan Tarullo, FRB
3:30PM FFIEC Auditor Exit Meeting
4:00 PM Meeting with Charles Dallara, IIF
5:30 PM Institute of International Finance
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, March 17, 2011
8:00 AM Meeting with Michael Carpenter, Ally Financial
9:00 AM Briefing w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting with Jens Tolckmitt and Otmar Stoecker
Pfandbrief Banks
12:00 PM Lunch with Director Curry
1:30 PM March FSOC Meeting
4:00 PM Meeting with the Regulatory Relations Council, Risk
Management Association
4:45 PM Telephone Interview with New York Times
Friday, March 18, 2011
8:30 AM Breakfast with Acting Director John Walsh
9:45 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Roundtable on Brokered Deposits
12:00 PM Lunch with Peter Wallison, American Enterprise Institute
1:00 PM Briefing w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting with Sterling Speirn, President and CEO, Kellogg Foundation
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:15PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Briefing w/staff
Monday, March 21
9:00 AM Meeting with Servicers
10:30 AM Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
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11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Lunch with Neil Barofsky
1:00 PM Interview with Wall Street Journal
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Interview with Bloomberg
5:27PM Travel to San Diego, California
Tuesday, March 22
7:15-8:15 AM ICBA Executive Breakfast, Room 21
9:05 AM Keynote Address at ICBA Annual Convention
San Diego Convention Center
10:00 AM Interview with Wall Street Journal
10:30 AM Interview with Bloomberg
11:00 AM Interview with Reuters
1:17 PM Travel back to DC
Wednesday, March 23
2:00 PM Meeting with Governor Tarullo, FRB
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Telephone Interview with New York Times
4:30 PM Travel to London, UK
Thursday, March 24
All Day London, UK
6:15-6:30 PM Meeting with Lewis Kaden, Vice Chairman, Citi Group
6:40 - 7:40 PM Keynote Address: Symposium on Building the Financial
System, Mandeville Room
Friday, March 25
9:30 AM Meeting with Sir John Vickers, Independent Commission on Banking,
Victoria House, Southhampton Row, London, SW1Y 4PD
6:00 PM Meeting with Governor Mervyn King, Bank of England
6:45 PM Mark Neale and Alex Kuczynski, Financial Services
Compensation Scheme, FSCS
Sunday, March 27
12:00 PM Travel Back to DC
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Monday, March 28
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:15PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Tuesday, March 29, 2011
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
12:35 PM
1:02 PM
4:30 PM
Wednesday, March 30, 2011
8:30 AM
9:15AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM

Thursday, March 31, 2011
All Day

Telephone Interview with Wall Street Journal
CSBS Annual Fly-In, 1445 New York Avenue
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Telephone Interview with Bloomberg
Meeting with Secretary Geithner, Treasury
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interview with CNBC

Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

Telephone Call with Professor Elizabeth Warren

Breakfast with Governor Tarullo, FRB

FDIC Board Meeting

Telephone Call with HUD Secretary Shaun Donovan
Travel to Trenton, New Jersey

Princeton University Lecture Series — A Dialogue with
Professor Blinder

Remarks to Legal Division Staff, VASQ

Meeting w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Interview on Tom Sullivan Show, Fox Business News
Telephone Call with Judi Stork, Bank Commissioner, State of Kansas
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Chairman Scott Garrett (R-NJ)
Telephone Call with New York Times

Travel to Milan, Italy

Travel to Milan, Italy
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